Results Division 3 14 feb 2009
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Name
Tom Humphries
Phil Wolfe
Simon Bond
James Houghton
Craig Pearson
Steve Marklew
lan Yates
Paul Lester
Paul Davies
Richard White
Paul Bingham

Vikram Balachandra

Tom Hobbins
Paul Gibbings
Kevin Loundes
Eric Fowler
Mark Griffiths
Ryan Procter
John Fletcher

N Thomas

Tony Hinchley
Steve Grub

| Foster

M Birkett

lan Satterthwaite
Paul Burslem
Stephen Larcombe
Dave Pearson
John O'Brien
John Atherton
Stephen Loundes
Dave Daniels
Russell Simpson
Daniel Hoof
Dave Constance
Dave Edwards
Chris Ross

Fred Tremblay
Dan Clowes
Abdi Rohman
Andrew Soltysik
Steve Cleary
Marc Curtis

Phil Mainwaring
Richard Dilworth
Lee Taylor
Aaron Caseley
Jason Harland
Trevor Bacciochi
G Farmer
Andrew Southall
Chris Hackforth
S Jones

Mark Treadwell
Adrian Marchant
Jon Williamson
Mike Tovey

Phil Weber

Nick Wilson
Paul Douglas

Jun

Jun

Jun

Birmingham CC League

Club
Cannock and Stafford AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Trentham RC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Centurion RC
Centurion RC
Centurion RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Stafford Harriers
Trentham RC
Chase Harriers AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Telford Harriers
Trentham RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Telford Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Aldridge RC
Sneyd Striders
Sneyd Striders
Centurion RC
Trentham RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Trentham RC
Saracens RC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Chase Harriers AC
Cobra RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Wrekin RR
Cannock and Stafford AC
Saracens RC
Stafford Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Trentham RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Chase Harriers AC
Cobra RC
Centurion RC
Trentham RC
Amazing Feet RC
Centurion RC
Black Country Triathletes
Wrekin RR
Centurion RC
Oak Park RC
Black Country Triathletes
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Sneyd Striders
Nuneaton Harriers
Cobra RC
Trentham RC
Cobra RC
Amazing Feet RC
Nuneaton Harriers
Stafford Harriers

1

Time
35:34
36:48
37:27
38:05
38:47
39:20
39:30
39:50
40:20
40:36
41:41
41:46
41:51
41:55
41:57
42:06
42:11
42:17
42:21
42:23
42:27
42:32
42:34
42:45
42:49
42:51
42:55
43:01
43:10
43:16
43:17
43:23
43:28
43:30
43:32
43:50
44:04
44:05
44:05
44:10
44:12
44:14
44:16
44:20
44:22
44:25
44:39
44:41
44:51
44:54
44:56
45:05
45:09
45:16
45:28
45:32
45:35
45:36
45:40
45:44

Stafford Common
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Keith Skelton
lan Wood
Peter Hall

D Evans

Tom Healy
Craig Bone
Andy Money
Glyn Lawson

N Stretton
Tony Haden
Steve White
Anthony O'Brien
Paul Williams
Andy Rea
Joshua Southall
C Hignheld
Aldo Mussi

P Horton
George Matu

A Dippie
Russell Wilding
Malcolm Mountford
Craig Lewis
Peter Robinson
Martin Wallace
Martin Jones
Mark Perry
Mark Bentley
Dave Heatherington
A Sedgeley
Mick French
Neil Prentice
Dave Rowlands
P Broadhurst
Clive Robinson
Shaun Allen
Steve Turner
Craig Watters
Matthew Harris
S Dunn

Derek Loundes
D Fincham
Jamie Graham
lan Hall

Rod Taylor
Andy Matthews
Anthony McCarroll
Peter Robinson
Martin Smith
Clive Crowe
Chris Pearson
Simon Castle
Jack Edwards
Clive Jessup
Eddie Smith
Nev Bates
Mark Harriot
Martin Judge
Adam James
Tim Buss
David Pye

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Birmingham CC League

Stafford Harriers
Oak Park RC
Massey Ferguson
Sneyd Striders
Centurion RC
Amazing Feet RC
Centurion RC
Saracens RC

Oak Park RC
Centurion RC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saracens RC
Wrekin RR
Centurion RC
Black Country Triathletes
Sneyd Striders
Cobra RC

Sneyd Striders
Stafford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Amazing Feet RC
Stafford Harriers
Amazing Feet RC
Black Country Triathletes
Chase Harriers AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Cobra RC

Stafford Harriers
Chase Harriers AC
Telford Harriers
Stafford Harriers
Centurion RC
Chase Harriers AC
Sneyd Striders
Peel RR

Droitwich AC
Stafford Harriers
Oak Park RC
Black Country Triathletes
Oak Park RC
Chase Harriers AC
Telford Harriers
Cannock and Stafford AC
Amazing Feet RC
Droitwich AC
Centurion RC
Saracens RC
Droitwich AC
Massey Ferguson
Saracens RC
Cobra RC

Peel RR

Saracens RC
Chase Harriers AC
Stafford Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Peel RR

Massey Ferguson
Wrekin RR
Cannock and Stafford AC
Amazing Feet RC

2

45:49
45:57
46:02
46:12
46:17
46:26
46:35
46:40
46:44
46:49
46:53
47:00
47:03
47:.07
47:14
47:24
47:30
47:35
47:45
47:51
47:55
4757
47:58
48:03
48:05
48:13
48:35
48:42
48:49
48:57
49:12
49:19
49:33
49:56
49:59
50:01
50:04
50:16
50:19
50:20
50:21
50:22
50:25
50:25
50:26
50:28
50:31
50:41
50:43
50:47
50:55
51:21
51:34
51:59
52:30
52:35
52:42
52:47
52:53
53:04
53:07

Stafford Common
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

C Strong

M Walsh
Jason Littlewood
Mick George
John Norris
Daniel Martin
Dan Haydock
Mark Evans

G Williams
Richard Hill
Peter Lymer
Gary Dowling
Mike Elwood
Paul Poulton
Mike Harris
Wayne Edwards
Peter Trow
John Aylmer
Ron Clay
Dave Quinn
Paul Glancy
Craig Baxter
Martin Wall
Alan Pratt
Stuart Hatton
J Strange

S Hamson
Derek Burns
Malcolm Rushton
Robert Griffith
Mike Rogers
Liam Bradley
Simon Hudson
Bunny Kydd
Dave Phillips
Tim Andrews
Martin Gwillam

Jonathan Binnington

Jun

Birmingham CC League

Oak Park RC
Sneyd Striders
Stafford Harriers
Saracens RC

Peel RR

Saracens RC

Peel RR

Black Country Triathletes
Telford Harriers
Saracens RC
Droitwich AC

Peel RR

Cobra RC

Chase Harriers AC
Stafford Harriers
Saracens RC
Amazing Feet RC
Massey Ferguson
Stafford Harriers
Peel RR

Peel RR

Stafford Harriers
Aldridge RC
Droitwich AC

Peel RR

Telford Harriers
Sneyd Striders
Massey Ferguson
Trentham RC
Chase Harriers AC
Aldridge RC
Aldridge RC
Aldridge RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Massey Ferguson
Saracens RC

Oak Park RC
Black Country Triathletes

53:13
53:17
53:50
54:04
54:08
54:13
54:45
55:07
55:15
55:17
55:44
56:09
56:12
56:23
56:33
56:38
56:47
56:58
57:12
58:17
58:18
58:19
58:35
58:46
59:22
60:12
60:26
61:11
61:16
61:38
62:09
63:06
63:26
64:11
66:43
75:29
75:45
79:06
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TEAM RESULTS AND SCORES TO DATE

A Teams

Cannock and Stafford AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Trentham RC

Centurion RC

Sneyd Striders

Stafford Harriers

Cobra RC

Chase Harriers AC
Saracens RC

Amazing Feet RC

Telford Harriers

Black Country Triathletes
Oak Park RC

Peel RR

Massey Ferguson
Nuneaton Harriers
Aldridge RC

Droitwich AC

Wrekin RR

B Teams

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC

Stafford Harriers
Saracens RC

Chase Harriers AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Trentham RC

Sneyd Striders

Peel RR

Cobra RC

Amazing Feet RC

Telford Harriers

Oak Park RC

Black Country Triathletes

BN
SRo~NwRr

32
15
29
45
17
47
50
95
63
16
22
96
34

33
49
88
113
101
35
44
94
141
111
121
147
158
159

N
SRronn

24
37
42
31
36
58
20
51
62
112
109
54
144
105
48

38
65
91
125
114
103
56
123
142
134
138

Team scorers

3
4
12
18
11
53
60
55
41
68
66
80
75
69
117
118
59
152
108
73

40

67

97
127
135
120
150
148
146

4
5
19
26
25
64
61
57
85
72
81
90
84
98
126
139
71
153
132
119

52
70
115
131
151

Birmingham CC League

Todays
5 6 Pts
8 30 50
21 27 88
28 39 132
43 46 144

76 78 318
79 82 332
7 87 350
89 93 354
107 110 422
83 104 437
102 130 439
99 129 485
100 122 501

128 133 711
149 156 734
116
154
145

86 155 404
74 92 417
124 136 651
137 157 790

Prev
Pts
401
321
553
475

1165

1574

1086

1081

1185

1187

1186
676

1533
2016

ov'l
Pts
451
409
685
619
1483
1906
1436
1435
1607
1624
1625
1161

2244
2750

ov'l
Pos
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Leading seniors - best of 4
James Houghton

Craig Pearson

lan Yates

Steve Marklew

Paul Davies

Leading seniors - best of 3
James Houghton

Phil Wolfe

Craig Pearson

lan Yates

Steve Marklew

Paul Mountford

Paul Davies

Paul Lester

Jordan Maddocks

Leading juniors -best of 3
Phil Wolfe

Lee Taylor

Joshua Southall

James Graham

Jack Edwards

Dave Martin

Cannock and Stafford AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Trentham RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Centurion RC

Cannock and Stafford AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Cannock and Stafford AC
Trentham RC

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Black Country Triathletes

Centurion RC

Cannock and Stafford AC
Peel RR

Cannock and Stafford AC
Centurion RC
Black Country Triathletes
Cannock and Stafford AC
Saracens RC
Saracens RC
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Birmingham CC League

Total
Pts
13
16
21
28
36

Total
Pts

[=2]

10
13
18
20
25
25
29

Stafford Common



